
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    St. Francis  (2) at Monticello-A-ML  (5)
Mississippi 8 Conference,  Saturday, February 11, 2017

1800 Broadway Street East
Monticello, Minnesota 

Arena: MOOSE SHERRITT ARENA  Time: 3:16PM - 
Official Scorer:  Toni Chiodo  Game Number: 
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Monticello-A-ML 
MAML HC-Eric Nelson Coaches

 Starters
33 Tyler Klatt    Jr  G
19 Charlie Voller    Sr  D
11 Honza Stibingr    Sr  D
18 Troy Dahlheimer    So  F
17 Nick Zwack    Sr  F
05 Ben Ward    Jr  F

St. Francis 
Tyler Schaff

 Starters
01 Nolan Garaghty    Jr  G
10 Nathan Chinander    Sr  D
07 Cody Kolb    So  D
28 Colton Linson    So  F
03 Alex Besch    Sr  F
27 Eric Maroney    Jr  D

 Alternates  Alternates
07 Jaden Jarmuzek    Sr  F
08 Mason Kapphahn    Sr  F
09 Casey Chiodo    Sr  F
10 Tanner Mros    Sr  F
12 Devon Lyons    Jr  D
15 Jack Saunders    Jr  F
20 Dylan Fyle    Sr  F
21 Tyler Anderson    Jr  D
22 Noah Lanka    Sr  D
24 Wyatt Willenbring    Sr  F
26 Ben Ingersoll    Sr  F
29 Nick Foldesi    So  F
30 Collin Soderholm    Fr  G
34 Keith Holme    Jr  D

02 Dylan Demarais    Jr  D
06 Myles Wickman    So  F
08 Travis Weidt    Sr  F
11 Jared Giving    Sr  F
12 Derek Barck    Sr  D
14 Austin Leppo    So  D
15 Eli Servais    Jr  D
16 Travis Carroll    Sr  D
17 Austin Schuhmacher    Sr  F
22 Layne Sabby    Jr  F
25 Colton Peterson    So  D
34 Colin Tollefson    Sr  F
35 Matthew Powell    8th  G
40 Tristan Hanson    Sr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

MAM

SF

 Shots on Goal

MAM

SF

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

MAM

SF

 8 

 5 

 1 

 1 

 18 

 6 

 2 

 1 

 16 

 7 

 2 

 0 

 42 

 18 

 5 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

MAM

SF

 3 6:00 2 4:00  0  1  0 

 2 4:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

MAM- 33 Tyler Klatt  

MAM- 30 Collin Soderholm  

SF- 01 Nolan Garaghty  

SF- 35 Matthew Powell   

3 51:00 5 4 6 5 7 7  18  16

3 51:00 8 7 18 16 16 14  42  37

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Mike Reasoner

(Ref) Aaron Levine

(Ref) Gary Sell

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  MAM 05 Ben Ward   16:48  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:26 SF ES 40 Tristan Hanson 17 A.  Schuhmacher 11 Jared Giving

1 5:01 MAM ES 09 Casey Chiodo 07 Jaden Jarmuzek 15 Jack Saunders

MAM 07 Jaden Jarmuzek Tripping (2) 1 15:55

MAM 34 Keith Holme Tripping (2) 2 2:48

2 10:08 MAM ES 05 Ben Ward 17 Nick Zwack 18 Troy Dahlheimer

SF 34 Colin Tollefson Cross Checking (2) 2 12:37

2 15:59 SF ES 12 Derek Barck

2 16:48 MAM ES 05 Ben Ward 18 Troy Dahlheimer 22 Noah Lanka

SF 27 Eric Maroney Elbowing (2) 3 4:22

3 11:17 MAM ES 17 Nick Zwack 05 Ben Ward 18 Troy Dahlheimer

MAM 07 Jaden Jarmuzek Roughing (2) 3 11:51

3 12:39 MAM SH 19 Charlie Voller 05 Ben Ward

 End of Game


